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Men / 6 / 8-9
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucas Burge-645
5280 Gym

11.400 9.800 9.00011.300 10.80010.200 62.500
1 2T 1 5T 3 1 1 

1 

Garrett Clark-642
5280 Gym

10.200 9.500 9.6009.200 10.60010.100 59.200
3T 4 6 1 4 2 2 

2 

Alex Quiachon-640
5280 Gym

10.700 9.800 9.10010.300 10.4008.800 59.100
2 2T 3 4 7 3 3 

3 

Peyton Maddox-646
5280 Gym

10.200 10.000 9.0009.700 8.40010.500 57.800
3T 1 4 5T 1 6 4 

4 

Kaleb Hartley-641
5280 Gym

10.200 9.300 9.20010.500 8.5009.800 57.500
3T 5 2 3 5 5 5 

5 

Blake Powell-643
5280 Gym

10.000 8.900 9.5009.600 8.90010.400 57.300
6 7 5 2 2 4 6 

6 

Sam Hsin-647
5280 Gym

9.500 9.200 9.0008.000 7.0009.100 51.800
7 6 7 5T 6 7 7 

7 
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Men / 6 / 10+
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Myers-631
5280 Gym

11.500 8.400 9.80010.700 10.90010.300 61.600
1 6T 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Joey Wilmot-637
5280 Gym

9.500 9.600 9.5009.300 11.0008.900 57.800
5T 1 4T 5T 7 1 2 

2 

Eli Littman-6712
New Hope

9.300 9.400 8.8009.900 9.4009.700 56.500
7 2 2 14 3T 7 3 

3 

JT Romero-632
5280 Gym

9.100 8.700 9.1009.800 9.1009.900 55.700
8 5 3 8T 2 8 4 

4 

Troy Ozuna-6715
New Hope

9.500 8.300 9.0009.300 9.8009.700 55.600
5T 8 4T 10 3T 3 5 

5 

Daniel Muller-6944
Spinetts

9.800 8.200 9.7008.700 9.6009.300 55.300
2T 9 6 3 5 6 6 

6 

Hayden Story-6373
Deltchev

7.900 9.000 10.0008.300 9.7008.500 53.400
12T 4 7T 1 9T 4T 7 

7 

Thomas Wesche-6451
Flagstaff

9.600 6.500 9.6008.200 9.7008.500 52.100
4 14 9 4 9T 4T 8 

8 

Bryan Skinner-6653
Metropolitan

8.700 9.100 9.2006.900 8.7007.700 50.300
9 3 11 7 12T 11 9 

9 

Jacob Hamerslough-6310
Colorado Athletic

7.900 8.400 8.3008.300 8.6008.200 49.700
12T 6T 7T 16 11 12 10 

10 

Grant Hamilton-6654
Metropolitan

9.800 6.300 8.9005.600 8.8008.800 48.200
2T 15 15 11T 8 9T 11 

11 

Ellis Galleher-6713
New Hope

8.500 7.800 8.9007.800 8.4006.500 47.900
10 11 10 11T 15 14 12 

12 

Azaryus Morfin-6452
Flagstaff

8.300 5.700 9.1006.500 8.8009.000 47.400
11 16 14 8T 6 9T 13 

13 

Ben Turczyn-6628
Lone Mountain

6.600 8.100 8.7006.700 8.3007.700 46.100
16 10 13 15 12T 15 14 

14 

Jason Hristopolous-634
5280 Gym

7.600 7.000 8.9006.800 8.5007.000 45.800
15 12 12 11T 14 13 15 

15 

Greg Nasser-6717
New Hope

7.900 6.600 9.5005.200 7.9005.000 42.100
12T 13 16 5T 16 16 16 

16 
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280 Gym * 188.500 33.600 29.600 32.500 28.900 31.200 32.700
11 1 1 1 1

2 New Hope * 160.700 27.300 25.500 27.000 27.400 25.900 27.600
22 2 2 2 2
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